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Barpeta B B Kishan College Ms. Dipti Devi 9954263822  
 

Barpeta B H B College Mr. J. K. Gupta   
 

Barpeta B H College Dr. Kishor Sarma (Lian) 9854147189 sarmakishor@rediffmail.com 
 

Barpeta Bajali College Mr. Arjun Medhi 9954975515  
 

Barpeta Baosi Bani Kanta College Ms. Santi Bharali   
 

Barpeta Bapuji College Mr. Bhabananda Das 9435513173 das.bhabananda@gmail.com 
 

Barpeta Barpeta Girls’ College Mr. Rajesh Pathak 9954152802  
 

Barpeta Bhabanipur Anchalik College Mr. Krishna Kanta Das 9854713132  
 

Barpeta Digboi College Mr. Prafulla Mahanta 9401804926 mahanta.prafulla2007@gmail.com 
 

Barpeta M C College Mr. Bimal Chandra Das 9954885710  
 

Barpeta M K College Mr. Pradip Talukdar 9435561602  
 

Barpeta Mandia Anchalik College Ms. Jabeda Begum 9954310629  
 

Barpeta N H College Mr. Kushal Das 9435481822  
 

Barpeta Nabajyoti College Ms. Merina Ahmed 9435975366 merinahm543@gmail.com 
 

Barpeta North Kamrup College Mr. Haren Deka 9435972203  
 

Biswanath Chariali Biswanath College Ms. Jitamoni Bhattacharyya 9401424618 jitamoni096@gmail.com 
 

Bongaigaon Abhayapuri College Ms. Bhagabati Narzary 9954982072 bhagabatinarzary@gmail.com 
 

Bongaigaon Birjhora Mahavidyalaya Mr. Basanta Sarma 9435513599 bsarma03@gmail.com 
 

Bongaigaon Bongaigaon College Mrs. Nilima Sarma 9435560190 sarmahnilima@gmail.com 
 

Cachar Cachar College Mr. L. M. Singha 9854147189  
 

Cachar G C College Ms. Sehnara Begum Choudhury 9435078415 sehnarachoudhury@gmail.com 
 

Cachar Janata College Mr. Pradip Kumar Singha 9854061493 pradips1087@gmail.com 
 

Cachar Radhamadhab College Mrs. Sonali Choudhury (Biswas) 9435179354 sonalichoudhury08@gmail.com 
 

Cachar Women’s  College Dr. Sarita Bhattacharjee 9435373818 sarita_bhattacharjee@rediffmail.com 
 

Chirang Bijni College Mr. Opurbo Daimari 8011953900 daimaopu@gmail.com 
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Darrang Kharupetia College Mr. Jeebendra Mohan Dev Sarma 9859539279 jeebendram@gmail.com 
 

Dhemaji Dhemaji College Dr. Labanya Hazarika 9435517407 lhazarika10@gmail.com 
 

Dhemaji Dhemaji Commerce College Mr. Bhaskar Baruah 9207196175 bhaskardcomc@gmail.com 
 

Dhemaji Murkong Selek College Mrs. Mithu Medok 9435258556 mithumedok@gmail.com 
 

Dhubri B N College Dr. Dharani Kanta Das 9854549863 dharanidas57@gmail.com 
 

Dhubri Bilasipara College Dr. Haricharan Das 9435125822 haricharan40@yahoo.in 
 

Dhubri Pramathesh Barua College Mr. Tilak Sarma 9854062416 tilaksarma55@gmail.com 
 

Dhubri Ratnapith College Mr. Kailash Roy 9954975585  
 

Dhubri Sapatgram College Mrs. Rita Malakar 9435512319 ritamalakar66@yahoo.in 
 

Dibrugarh D H S K Commerce College Ms. Sangeeta Sensua Gogoi 9613548193  
 

Dibrugarh D H S K. College Ms. Niroda Dutta 9435391530  
 

Dibrugarh Dakha Devi Rasiwasia College Mr. Jadu Nath Bhuyan 9435681995  
 

Dibrugarh Dibru College Ms. Dipika Das 9613919648  
 

Dibrugarh Duliajan College Ms. Mondira Chutia 9954882731 mondira.djn@gmail.com 
 

Dibrugarh Khowang College Mr. Cheniram Hazarika 9678529795  
 

Dibrugarh M D K. Girls College Mr. Jadav Jyoti Saikia 9435509873  
 

Dibrugarh Naharkatiya College Mr. Suraj Gogoi 9954896524 sgogoilib@gmail.com 
 

Dibrugarh Namrup College Ms. Tripti Mazumder 9435529335  
 

Dibrugarh Tengakhat College Mr. Dipankar Sonowal 9954393775  
 

Goalpara Bikali College Ms. Swarnalata Devi 9435196201 lataswarna111@gmail.com 
 

Goalpara Dudhnoi College Ms. Rajashree Borkakoti 9854058262 rajashreeborkakoti@gmail.com 
 

Goalpara Goalpara College Ms. Shikha Basak 9435399315 shikhabasak1969@yahoo.com 
 

Goalpara Habraghat College Mr. Dulumoni Sarma 9864315064 sarma.dulumoni10@gmail.com 
 

Goalpara Lakhipur College Ms. Monowara Begum 9435313514  
 

Golaghat Debraj Roy College Mr. Nitumoni Phukan 9678966537 nitumoni2@gmail.com 
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Golaghat Dergaon Kamal Dowerah 
College 

Dr. Jnyandeep Saikia 9435771487 jnyandeepsaikia@rocketmail.com 

 

Golaghat Forkating College Ms. Gayatri Baruah 9435575973 gayatreefc@gmail.com 
 

Golaghat Golaghat Commerce College Mr. Bimal Ch. Pathak 8749846511 bcpathak19@gmail.com 
 

Golaghat H P B Girls College Mr. Bhaskar Khanikar 8749846511 bhaskar.gkbc@gmail.com 
 

Golaghat J D S G College Mr. Srimanta Madhab Bora 9435235131 srimantajdsg@gmail.com 
 

Golaghat Jaya Gogoi College Ms. Deepa Baruah 9854161206 deepa.baruah@rediffmail.com 
 

Golaghat Kamargaon College Mr. Jitendra Bora 9435124416 jitendraborakgc@gmail.com 
 

Golaghat Sarupathar College Ms. Smritirekha Tamuli 9435526315  
 

Hailakandi N C College Mr. Sankar Kumar Chakrabarty 9435079063 sankr6@rediffmail.com 
 

Hailakandi Srikishan Sarda College Mr. Shibojit Choudhary 9954123190 shibojit.lis@gmail.com 
 

Hojai Hazi Anfar Ali College Mr. Gobinda Sarma 9435169637 gobindasarma97@gmail.com 
 

Jorhat Bahona College Ms. Anupama Dutta 9706978277  
 

Jorhat C K B College Ms. Nirupama Hazarika 9435727461 nirupamahazarika@gmail.com 
 

Jorhat CKB Commerce College Ms. Runjun Barthakur 9854215757  
 

Jorhat D C B College Ms. Anjali Devi 9401127866  
 

Jorhat Devi Charan Barua Girls’ College Dr. Arunima Gogoi 9435692417 arunimanit09@gmail.com 
 

Jorhat J B College Mr. Haresh Dutta 9435922344 jbclibrarianhd@rediffmail.com 
 

Jorhat Jorhat College Mr. Mukul Kandali 9435897450 mukulkondoli@yahoo.com 
 

Jorhat Jorhat Kendriya Mahavidyalaya Dr. Madhumita Handique 8638255010 handiquem@gmail.com 
 

Jorhat Jorhat Science College Ms. Abanti Devi 9854215757  
 

Jorhat Majuli College Mr. Pradip Ch Das 9864401043 pcdas.mcl@gmail.com 
 

Jorhat Mariani College Mr. Samaresh Chakraborty 9954024103  
 

Jorhat N N S College Ms. Tahera Begum   
 

Kamrup B Barooah College Dr. Niraj Baruah 9435346637  
 

Kamrup D K Girls’ College Dr. Kishor Sarma 9854147189  
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Kamrup Dam Dama College Ms. Babita Kalita 9508162077  
 

Kamrup Dispur College Ms. Sangeeta Roy 9678540336  
 

Kamrup Gauhati Commerce College Dr. Utpal Sarma 9435142467 utpalsarma67@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup Goreswar College Mr. Abdul Raquib 9846612932  
 

Kamrup Guwahati College Mr. Anujay Saikia 9864424591 anujay_saikia@rediffmail.com 
 

Kamrup Handique Girls’ College Dr. Nabajyoti Das 9954864424  
 

Kamrup J N College Ms. Anamika Baishya 9577380477  
 

Kamrup K C Das Commerce College Dr. Prasanta Kumar Deka 9864040110 dekapk@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup K R B Girls College Ms. Arati Devi 9864157862  
 

Kamrup L C Bharali College Dr. Bibhuti Choudhury 9864514017 bibhuti1969@rediffmail.com 
 

Kamrup North Gauhati College Dr. Gajendra Ballav Dev Choudhury 9707725873 devchoudhury2@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup Pandu College Dr. Gouri Sankar Karmakar 9435730673 gourisankarkarmakar@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup Paschim Guwahati College Mr. Manik Roy Pradhani 9854078841  
 

Kamrup Pragjyotish College Mr. Uninda Jyoti Choudhury 9864081828  
 

Kamrup Pub Kamrup College Dr. Nirmal Ranjan Mazumdar 9854291795 nrmazumdar@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup Puthimari College Mr. Jagadish Bharali 9435408450 bharalijk@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup R G Baruah College Mr. Ajit Talukdar 9435543903 ajittalukdat@yahoo.com 
 

Kamrup Rangia College Ms. Manjushree Devi 9864409125  
 

Kamrup S B Deorah College Dr. Dhrubajit Das 9435196365 das.dhrubajit@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup S B M S College Ms. Geetali Das 9613206552 dasmaral.geetali@gmail.com 
 

Kamrup Saraighat College Ms. Bonti Bora 9435348342 bonti.bora@yahoo.com 
 

Kamrup Sonapur College Ms. Archana Sarma   
 

Kamrup Suren Das College Mr. Hiren Bhattacharjee 9854980083 hirenbhatta@yahoo.com 
 

Karimganj Karimganj College Mrs. Nibedita Bhattacharjee 9435075573  
 

Karimganj M C Das College Mr. Mihir Kanti Nath 9435468687 mihirnath2008@gmail.com 
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Karimganj R. S. Girls College Ms. Sangita Das Talukdar   
 

Karimganj Ramkrishna Nagar College Mr. Shyam Thakuria 9132279376 shyam.thakuria@gmail.com 
 

Kokrajhar Gossaigaon College Ms. Bharati Brahma 9954166413  
 

Kokrajhar Janata College Mr. Biswajit Roy 9435483211 biswajitroy@gmail.com 
 

Kokrajhar Kokrajhar College Mr. Tapan Das 9435800289 tap_06lib@rediffmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Bihpuria College Mrs. Kamala Changmai Gogoi 9613004404  
 

Lakhimpur Dhakuwakhana College Mr. Birender Pal 8135018361 birenderpal4@gmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Lakhimpur Commerce College Mrs. Runjun Baruah 9957226836  
 

Lakhimpur Lakhimpur Girls’ College Mr. Dipankar Saikia 9854163897 dipankarsaikia09@gmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Lakhimpur Kendriya 
Mahavidyalaya 

Mr. Pradip Dutta 9854077196 lkm_1992@yahoo.com 

 

Lakhimpur Madhavdev College Dr. Nikhil Hazarika 9854273684 nikhildhp@gmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Moridhal College Mr. Gunin Kr. Dutta 9954368225 guninkr.dutta@gmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Nao Boicha College Mr. Bhupen Nath 9859068051  
 

Lakhimpur North Bank College Mrs. Himajyoti Deka 9435277807 himadeviblbc@gmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur North Lakhimpur College Ms. Nizara Gogoi 9854193895 njgogoi@rediffmail.com 
 

Lakhimpur Panigaon O P D College Mr. Atul Bora 9435565304  
 

Lakhimpur Sankardev College Mr. Tankeswar Dutta 9854048866  
 

Lakhimpur Silapathar College Mr. Jana Kanta Kumbang 9678095960  
 

Lakhimpur Silapathar College Mr. Sunil Taid 9954556183  
 

Marigaon Jagiroad College Mr. Babul Malakar 8486021257  
 

Marigaon Mairabari College Mr. Abdul Aziz Akand 9435225542  
 

Marigaon Marigaon College Mr. Alakesh Roy 9435757684 alakeshroy123@gmail.com 
 

Nagaon A D P College Mr. Hrishikesh Bhuyan 9435601105 hrishikeshbhuyan1@gmail.com 
 

Nagaon Dhing College Dr. Maniquz Zaman  Chowdhury 9435954480 manik.lib.dc@gmail.com 
 

Nagaon Dr. B K Baruah College Ms. Julie Thakuria 9864485117 julithakuriya@gmail.com 
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Nagaon Hojai College Ms. Achala Bhattacharjee 9435369162 achalabhattacharjee@yahoo.com 
 

Nagaon Kaliabar College Mr. Mohidhar Bora 9954305985  
 

Nagaon Kampur College Ms. Deepamoni Das 8876991458 deepamoni17@gmail.com 
 

Nagaon Lanka College Mr. Ambika Haloi 9435710493  
 

Nagaon Lumding College Mr. Tushar Kanti Chakrabarty 9435396426  
 

Nagaon Nagaon G D Goswami College Mr. Hitesh Das 9864459265  
 

Nagaon Nagaon Girls’ College Dr. Kishor Kumar Sarma 9864040459 konkishore@redifmail.com 
 

Nagaon Nowgong College Mr. Kularanjan Bhuiyan 9435060261  
 

Nagaon Raha College Ms. Champa Goswami 9864601789 rahacollegelibrary@yahoo.com 
 

Nagaon Rupahi College Mr. Abdul Jalil 9864664392 abduljalil844@gmail.com 
 

Nalbari Barama College Mr. Mukut Baruah 9435510295 baruahmukut@gmail.com 
 

Nalbari Barbhag College Mr. Kishore Kalita 9707738743 kklibsc@gmail.com 
 

Nalbari Kamrup College Mr. Lohit Talukdar 9864225767 talukdarlohit2010@rediffmail.com 
 

Nalbari M N C Balika Mahavidyalaya Mr. Sudhin Dutta 9864334708 duttasudhin@yahoo.in 
 

Nalbari Nalbari College Dr. Ranjan Jyoti Sarmah 9854032540  
 

Nalbari Nalbari Commerce College Mr. Jyotirmay Das 9435300032  
 

Nalbari Tihu College Mr. Biraj Sinha 9435310928  
 

Sibsagar Amguri College Mr. Bhadreswar Gogoi   
 

Sibsagar Demow College Dr. Wakidur Rahman 9954434401 wakidur_rahman@rediffmail.com 
 

Sibsagar Gargaon College Mr. Pankaj Nath 9435525321  
 

Sibsagar H C D G College Mr. Tinku Pegu 9864892316  
 

Sibsagar JHNS College Ms. Rasmi Rekha Gohain 9954337677  
 

Sibsagar S P P College Ms. Monowara Begum 9435313514  
 

Sibsagar Sibsagar College Mr. Deba Hazarika 9854819987  
 

Sibsagar Sibsagar Commerce College Ms. Ranu moni Changkakoti Baruah 8011070809  
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Sibsagar Sibsagar Girls’ College Mr. Abhijit Barpujari 9678427051 abhijitborpuzari@gmail.com 
 

Sivasagar Dikhowmukh College Mr. Prasanta Bhatta 9954875401 pbdmcl@gmail.com 
 

Sivasagar Nazira College Mr. Rajendra Mohan Dev Sarma 9085926416 rmdevsarma@gmail.com 
 

Sivasagar S M D College Ms. Jyotika Barthakur 9909048284 sumki.jyoti@gmail.com 
 

Sonitpur Chaiduar College Mr. Hemanta Gogoi 9859213367 hemagogoi@gmail.com 
 

Sonitpur Darang College Ms. Anju Saikia Hazarika 9435490241 saikia.anju@rediffmail.com 
 

Sonitpur L O K D College Mr. Bipul Sarma 9435508118  
 

Sonitpur Rangapara College Mr. Badal Dev 9435462988  
 

Sonitpur T H B College Ms. Rumi Das 9435516551 rumi.d8@gmail.com 
 

Sonitpur Tezpur College Ms. Mitali Goswami 9435704170 mitali_tz@yahoo.com 
 

Tinsukia Doom Dooma College Mr. Tapan Kumar Banik 9435338423  
 

Tinsukia Margherita College Mr. Uzzal Das 9954688300  
 

Tinsukia Sadiya College Ms. Manjula Baruah 9435410845 baruahmanjula@gmail.com 
 

Tinsukia Tinsukia Commerce College Dr. Sadananda Nath 9435134476  
 

Tinsukia Tinsukia Women’s College Ms. Chandana  Hazarika   
 

Udalguri Udalguri College Mr. Ramani Haloi 9435384421 ramanihaloi@gmail.com 
 


